Outstanding amount as per
SARFAESI Notice dated July 11,
2023

(1) Rs. 111,92,53,965/- (Rupees One hundred eleven crore ninety-two lakh fifty-thee thousand nine hundred and sixty-five only) for financial facilities
availed by Xrbia Ambience Realty LLP (2) Rs. 475,87,67,832/- (Rupees Four hundred seventy-five crore eighty-seven lakh sixty-seven thousand
eight hundred and thirty-two only) for financial facilities availed by Xrbia Developers Limited, (3) Rs. 163,19,21,666/- (Rupees One hundred sixty-
three crore nineteen lakh twenty-one thousand six hundred and sixty-six only) for financial facilities availed by Xrbia Warai Developers Private
Limited, (4) Rs. 15,91,87,647/- (Rupees Fifteen crore ninety-one lakh eighty-seven thousand six hundred and forty-seven only) towards financial
facilities availed by Eiffel Lifespaces Pvt. Ltd and (5) Rs. 176,61,15,502/- (Rupees One hundred seventy-six crore sixty-one lakh fifteen thousand five
hundred and two only) towards financial facilities availed by Xrbia Chakan Developers Private Limited; all outstanding as of July 10, 2023 along with
further interest and additional penal interest from July 11, 2023 together with expenses, other cost and charges.
The total outstanding of the financial facilities in the Xrbia Group is Rs.